Dimenslon (Unit : mn

Nominal
Wall Thickness (T)

Pipe Sie

Sch. 10S(SGP) | Sch.40S
2.7
2.73 3.33
2.73 3.50
273 | 36
2.73 3.85
3.00 5.08
3 | 8 | 8750 | 3.00 5.40
300 | 565
6 | 150 | 1908 | 335 | 645
8 | 200 | 1663 | 335 | 700
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Sch.10S(SGP)

0.030
0.390
0.064
0.103
0.142
0.239
0.406
0874
0.764
0.985
1.710
2.430
5.010
7.770

(Unit : Kg

Sch.40S

0.040
0.050
0.080
0.130
0.180
0.330
0.680
1.020
1.410
1.920
3.240
4.970
10.100
17.700



